
Albion Grade School, 2021-22 Boys Basketball 

DAY  DATE   LOCATION   TIME  LEAVE 

Tuesday Oct. 19  @New Hope  6:00   

Friday  Oct 22/23  @Jasper Shootout  TBA   TBA 

M,T,Th Oct 25 - 28  @Mt.Carmel Tour, Varsity TBA  TBA 

Friday  Nov 5    St. Joe (Home)  6:00 

Thursday  Nov 11  @ Carmi   6:00   

Tuesday Nov 16  @Olney   6:00   

Monday Nov 22   Flora (Home)  6:00 

Tuesday  Nov 23  @Mt. Carmel  6:00   

M-S  Nov. 29 –Dec 3 @Wayne City Tour, Varsity TBA  TBA 

Saturday Dec 4    @Mt. Carmel 7th Tourney TBA  TBA 

Thursday Dec 9   @Wayne City  6:00   

Monday Dec 13   @Grayville   6:00   

Thursday  Dec 16  Red Hill(Home)  6:00   

Thursday Jan 6   Owensville(Home)  5:00 

Monday Jan 10  Fairfield (Home)  6:00   

Wednesday Jan 12  Carmi(Home)Conf. 6:00     

Wednesday  Jan 19   Allendale(Home)  6:00 

Thursday Jan 20  Cisne(Home)  6:00   

Saturday Jan 22   @Johnston City(tourney)TBA     

Monday  Jan 24  Grayville(Home)  6:00 

Saturday Jan 29   7th Jr.NEC Tourney  TBA 

      @fairfield 


